
City of Powder Springs
4426 Marietta Street

Powder Springs, GA 30127
City of Powder Springs

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES0 20-149

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/12/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2020 9/21/2020

Title: A RESOLUTION APPROVING AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE A CHANGE ORDER
WITH GOODWYN MILLS AND CAWOOD, INC. TO ASSIST WITH REVISING THE CITY’S
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR AN AMOUNT UP TO $15,790; PROVIDING FOR AN
EFFECTIVE DATE; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION 2020-149 GMC contract to revise stormwater plan.doc, 2. Signed RESO 20-149.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/21/2020 1 Pass

City of Powder Springs Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

